JL M IVIN

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 7

Total No. of Candidates: 98

Candidate No.

CAN25411841

CAN15531976

CAN740323393

CAN160235092

CAN506019732

CAN733133725

CANB829819041

CAN402419038

CAN425119358

CAN143319049

CAN876423108

CAN40992439

CAN509827354

CAN476546685

CAN473140000

CAN138622183

CAN815335156

CAN349639308

CAN622518814

CAN712542558

CAN82581478

CAN298932131

CAN454718899

Student Name

ABHINAV KHETAN

UTKARSH CHAKRAVARTY

RAMEYZA ELYA SALSABILA

DEVON KEI ENZO

NATT KRITCHANARAT

JASKEERAT ARORA

MAHROOF AHMED KHAN

MASROOR AHMED KHAN

PANISARA
KOSITSURANGKAKUL

SOHAM AMIT PEDNEKAR

JOVAN ALBERT THERUNA

NG SHUN LI

VIKTOR DIMOV TOCHEV

DAO DUC VINH

MAMATKARIMOV IBROHIM

ANASTASIA WULANDARI
SUSANTO

SYED GHAZAIN ABBAS SHAH

YAT LONG RAYSON SU

SANJANA PHILO CHACKO

TRAN TAT THANG

ZION SKYE EARL CARMELO
C. Uy

JEYAKUMAR LEVEENTH

ABHINAV CHOUDHARY

Student School

Delhi Public School, Noida
Crimson Anisha Global School
Mtsn 1 Kota Malang

Acs Jakarta

Ellesmere College

Baulkham Hills High School

Dav Public School,unit-
8,bhubaneswar

Dav Public School,unit-
8,bhubaneswar

Panyarat High School

Pawar Public School, Bhandup
Bambini Junior High School
Smk St Joseph Kuching
Private School Drujba - Plovdiv

Hanoi - Amsterdam High
School For The Gifted

22 Maktab

Acs Jakarta

The Cedar School
Kellett School

St. Thomas Residential School
Xuan Truong Secondary School

Philippine Science High
School - Main Campus

V/ivavuniya Tamil Madhya
Maha Vidyalayam

Uwcsea East

Region
India
India
Indonesia
Indonesia
Thailand

Australia

India

India

Thailand

India
Indonesia
Malaysia

Bulgaria
Vietnam
Uzbekistan
Indonesia

Pakistan

Hong Kong
(China)

India

Vietham

Philippines

Sri Lanka

Singapore

Ranking
1

2

11
11

11
14
14
16
16
16

19

19

19

22

23

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE



Candidate No.

CAN879823686

CAN43685993

CAN382832145

CAN102136513

CAN901121607

CAN976419753

CAN824346594
CAN255434128

CAN8972415

CAN652036236

CAN142519342

CAN660656419

CAN484039061

CAN959539675

CAN727633417

CAN426419551

CANG606622815

CAN234723311
CANG650654685

CAN105554687

CAN575734011

CAN551421085

CAN372935505

CAN167519919

CAN716032681

CAN350319628

CAN925237844

Student Name

ETHAN WONG

JOSHIA HARRIS T. ONG
KHADIJA HAROON

MATTHEW ANDREI CUA HO
GO

El MYAT THAE PO
KIERSTEN CANDICE SY

NGUYEN MAI LAN NHI
RISHAN DEB
BRENT ANDERSON C. DING

GERALD TOBIAS LUMBUUN
SUPARMO

HEIDRIQUE KRISTOF J.
SUMOGBA

LE TRUNG ANH
NURUL IZZATI

SAMBATH SERIKA

BILL (CHENHUI) CHEN
GABRIEL JAMES VALDEZ

GANESHA TRISTAN
DEWANTO

HILLARY HARDJANTO
NGUYEN THANH NAM
NGUYEN THIEN NHAN

NICOLAS JOAQUIN L.
BERMIDO

ZACHARY THOMAS SIYTIU
SY

DU MUFENG

GRIAN ABIEL SABIO
BAUTISTA

PULIPAKA SAI VENKATA
ARJUN KARTHIKEYA

SHAUN JACOB TAN CUA

ADEPT GHALY
HASNANDHIKA

Student School
Renaissance College

Uno High School

Lahore Grammar School,
Phase 5, Dha

Sacred Heart School - Ateneo
De Cebu

Behs (1) Pyay

Cebu City National Science
High School

Hoang Liet Secondary School
Huntingtower

Tarlac Living Faith Academy
Smp Kolose Kanisius Jakarta

Philippine Science High
School - Main Campus

Ly Tu Trong Secondary School

Smp Teuku Nyak Arif Fatih
Bilingual School

Northbridge International School
Trinity Grammar School

Philippine Science High
School - llocos Region Campus

Global Jaya School

Bina Bangsa School-bandung
Giang Vo Secondary School
Giang Vo Secondary School

Philippine Science High School
Central Luzon Campus

Mgc New Life Christian
Academy

Yucai School Attached To
Chengdu No.7 Middle School

Valenzuela City School Of
Mathematics And Science

Silveroaks International School
Xavier School - San Juan

Smp Mondial Batam

Region

Hong Kong
(China)

Philippines

Pakistan

Philippines
Myanmar
Philippines

Vietnam
Australia

Philippines

Indonesia

Philippines
Viethnam
Indonesia

Cambodia

Australia

Philippines

Indonesia

Indonesia
Vietnam

Vietnam

Philippines

Philippines

China

Philippines

India
Philippines

Indonesia

Ranking
23
23

23

23
28
28

28
31

32

32

32
32
32

32

38

38

38

38
38

38

38

38

46

46

46
46

50

Medal

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN878819632

CAN465747294

CAN844238931

CAN78841065

CAN518831043

CAN472118837

CANG616838369

CAN333432072

CAN919437295
CAN316732883
CANG659039993

CANG649819907

CAN782834162

CANG693238917

CAN954620707

CAN187719257

CAN877335058

CAN937921100

CAN303339998
CAN840031596
CAN512331873

CAN912220699

CAN715442729

CAN588720392

CANG651537965

CAN210434439

CAN229936740

Student Name

DALE LAURENCE DANTES

HA LUONG NGOC ANH
KAYRA NOWLY MANURUNG

MARICIER VILY M.
CARAMBAS

NITESH RAJ VAIDYAM

PARIN MITTRARATH

PRINCE JOMARIE R.
ARANETA

STUTHI S PUTHRAN

YAP ZHONG YANG
YE YICHENG
BAXROMSHOX HAKIMOV

GABRIEL SONG

SHREYA NEMANE

ANGELINE FIDELIA HEHI
DENNIS YANG

KARLYNN SEVERA S.
MANGANAAN

LAIRA CAYLEE D. CHUNPENG

MAGNUS REX C. NAVARRO

ORTIQJONOV AZAMATJON
TRACE LIN

ZIJIAN LI

KEVIN XIAO

NGUYEN TRUONG NGOC
HUY

ARDASHIR GHAZI PRASETYO

DANENDRA GIANTORO
ARYAKUSUMA

HE ZIHAN

JAIME ALFONSO M.
SANDIQUE

Student School

Philippine Science High
School - Calabarzon Region
Campus

Le Quy Don Secondary School
Stella Gracia School

Philippine Science High
School - Main Campus

Penrith Selective High School

Patumwan Demonstration
School

Philippine Academy Of Sakya

National Public School, Hsr
Layout

Smjk Chung Ling

Hd Ningbo School
Prezident Maktabi
Sydney Grammar School

Mount Waverley Secondary
College

Stella Gracia School
Qa

Philippine Science High
School - Central Luzon Campus

Mgc New Life Christian
Academy

Philippine Science High School
Main Campus

22-idum
New Century Learning Centre
Alphington Grammar School

All Saints Anglican School
Ha Huy Tap Secondary School

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Smp Muhammadiyah Pk
Surakarta

Chengdu Xichuan Middle
School

Philippine Science High
School - Southern Mindanao
Campus

Region
Philippines
Vietnam
Indonesia
Philippines
Australia

Thailand

Philippines

India

Malaysia
China
Uzbekistan

Australia
Australia

Indonesia

Australia

Philippines

Philippines

Philippines

Uzbekistan
Australia
Australia

Australia

Vietnam

Indonesia

Indonesia

China

Philippines

Ranking
50
50
50
50
50

50

50

50

50
60
61

61
63

64

64

64

64

64

64
64
64

72

72

74

74

74

74

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CANG624439293

CAN215534699

CAN795335420

CAN447023781

CAN164954686

CANG673839080

CAN426919151

CAN447236684

CAN252837444

CAN262135298
CAN471035324
CAN592436460
CAN192627348

CAN990035313

CAN377739029

CAN797638054

CAN844020460

CAN188439689

CAN568835492

CAN763739692

CAN837335895

Student Name
MUHAMAD AQUILA RAFIF

SOCHI OKELEKE

AHMED ALI
GRACIELA S. GONZALES

NGUYEN TUNG LAM

OLIVER ALDRIE WIDHYANTO
PHARANEE TOONKHAMTOEY

KALYA MAHIYA PRAVINA

VALENTINO GIRINANTA
RAHYU

ALl ARIF PIRACHA

AZAN AMER BUTT

LIEW LIl HERN

NIKOL VALERIEVA ILIEVA

RAI BEHRAM KHAN
VERREND MARK ANGELO

FEBREANNA JUD MANABAT
LIMOSNERO

IMRAN JIBRIL A. PANOLONG

LAYSUNN MENG

MUHAMMAD TALAL
SO TSZ YU JADEN

WYNONA SAMUELLE F.
PINGOY

Student School

Smpit Al Irsyad Al Islamiyah
Karawang

Beaconhills College, Berwick
The Cedar School

Southville International School
And Colleges

Giang Vo Secondary School
Springfield Raffles Hills

Chiang Mai University
Demonstration School

Smp Al Izhar Pondok Labu
Carnegie School

Aitchison

Aitchison

International School @ Parkcity
Ppmg "akad. Ivan Tsenov"
Aitchison

Ipeka Integrated Christian
School

Shs-ateneo De Cebu

Xavier Ateneo Junior High
School

Paragon International School

The Cedar School
Renaissance College

Philippine Science High School
Soccsksargen Region Campus

Region
Indonesia

Australia

Pakistan
Philippines

Vietnam

Indonesia
Thailand

Indonesia
Indonesia

Pakistan
Pakistan
Malaysia
Bulgaria

Pakistan

Indonesia

Philippines

Philippines

Cambodia
Pakistan

Hong Kong
(China)

Philippines

Ranking
74

74

80
80

80
80

80
85
85

87
87
87
87

87

87

93

93

93

93

93

93

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



