

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 7

Total No. of Candidates: 98

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN25411841	ABHINAV KHETAN	Delhi Public School, Noida	India	1	GOLD
CAN15531976	UTKARSH CHAKRAVARTY	Crimson Anisha Global School	India	2	GOLD
CAN740323393	RAMEYZA ELYA SALSABILA	Mtsn 1 Kota Malang	Indonesia	3	GOLD
CAN160235092	DEVON KEI ENZO	Acs Jakarta	Indonesia	4	GOLD
CAN506019732	NATT KRITCHANARAT	Ellesmere College	Thailand	5	GOLD
CAN733133725	JASKEERAT ARORA	Baulkham Hills High School	Australia	6	GOLD
CAN829819041	MAHROOF AHMED KHAN	Dav Public School,unit-8,bhubaneswar	India	7	GOLD
CAN402419038	MASROOR AHMED KHAN	Dav Public School,unit-8,bhubaneswar	India	7	GOLD
CAN425119358	PANISARA KOSITSURANGKAKUL	Panyarat High School	Thailand	7	GOLD
CAN143319049	SOHAM AMIT PEDNEKAR	Pawar Public School, Bhandup	India	7	GOLD
CAN876423108	JOVAN ALBERT THERUNA	Bambini Junior High School	Indonesia	11	SILVER
CAN40992439	NG SHUN LI	Smk St Joseph Kuching	Malaysia	11	SILVER
CAN509827354	VIKTOR DIMOV TOCHEV	Private School Drujba - Plovdiv	Bulgaria	11	SILVER
CAN476546685	DAO DUC VINH	Hanoi - Amsterdam High School For The Gifted	Vietnam	14	SILVER
CAN473140000	MAMATKARIMOV IBROHIM	22 Maktab	Uzbekistan	14	SILVER
CAN138622183	ANASTASIA WULANDARI SUSANTO	Acs Jakarta	Indonesia	16	SILVER
CAN815335156	SYED GHAZAIN ABBAS SHAH	The Cedar School	Pakistan	16	SILVER
CAN349639308	YAT LONG RAYSON SU	Kellett School	Hong Kong (China)	16	SILVER
CAN622518814	SANJANA PHILO CHACKO	St. Thomas Residential School	India	19	BRONZE
CAN712542558	TRAN TAT THANG	Xuan Truong Secondary School	Vietnam	19	BRONZE
CAN82581478	ZION SKYE EARL CARMELO C. UY	Philippine Science High School - Main Campus	Philippines	19	BRONZE
CAN298932131	JEYAKUMAR LEVEENTH	V/vavuniya Tamil Madhya Maha Vidyalayam	Sri Lanka	22	BRONZE
CAN454718899	ABHINAV CHOUDHARY	Uwcsea East	Singapore	23	BRONZE

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN879823686	ETHAN WONG	Renaissance College	Hong Kong (China)	23	BRONZE
CAN43685993	JOSHIA HARRIS T. ONG	Uno High School	Philippines	23	BRONZE
CAN382832145	KHADIJA HAROON	Lahore Grammar School, Phase 5, Dha	Pakistan	23	BRONZE
CAN102136513	MATTHEW ANDREI CUA HO GO	Sacred Heart School - Ateneo De Cebu	Philippines	23	BRONZE
CAN901121607	EI MYAT THAE PO	Behs (1) Pyay	Myanmar	28	BRONZE
CAN976419753	KIERSTEN CANDICE SY	Cebu City National Science High School	Philippines	28	BRONZE
CAN824346594	NGUYEN MAI LAN NHI	Hoang Liet Secondary School	Vietnam	28	BRONZE
CAN255434128	RISHAN DEB	Huntingtower	Australia	31	BRONZE
CAN8972415	BRENT ANDERSON C. DING	Tarlac Living Faith Academy	Philippines	32	BRONZE
CAN652036236	GERALD TOBIAS LUMBUUN SUPARMO	Smp Kolose Kanisius Jakarta	Indonesia	32	BRONZE
CAN142519342	HEIDRIQUE KRISTOF J. SUMOGBA	Philippine Science High School - Main Campus	Philippines	32	BRONZE
CAN660656419	LE TRUNG ANH	Ly Tu Trong Secondary School	Vietnam	32	BRONZE
CAN484039061	NURUL IZZATI	Smp Teuku Nyak Arif Fatih Bilingual School	Indonesia	32	BRONZE
CAN959539675	SAMBATH SERIKA	Northbridge International School	Cambodia	32	BRONZE
CAN727633417	BILL (CHENHUI) CHEN	Trinity Grammar School	Australia	38	MERIT
CAN426419551	GABRIEL JAMES VALDEZ	Philippine Science High School - Ilocos Region Campus	Philippines	38	MERIT
CAN606622815	GANESHA TRISTAN DEWANTO	Global Jaya School	Indonesia	38	MERIT
CAN234723311	HILLARY HARDJANTO	Bina Bangsa School-bandung	Indonesia	38	MERIT
CAN650654685	NGUYEN THANH NAM	Giang Vo Secondary School	Vietnam	38	MERIT
CAN105554687	NGUYEN THIEN NHAN	Giang Vo Secondary School	Vietnam	38	MERIT
CAN575734011	NICOLAS JOAQUIN L. BERMIDO	Philippine Science High School Central Luzon Campus	Philippines	38	MERIT
CAN551421085	ZACHARY THOMAS SIYTIU SY	Mgc New Life Christian Academy	Philippines	38	MERIT
CAN372935505	DU MUFENG	Yucai School Attached To Chengdu No.7 Middle School	China	46	MERIT
CAN167519919	GRIAN ABIEL SABIO BAUTISTA	Valenzuela City School Of Mathematics And Science	Philippines	46	MERIT
CAN716032681	PULIPAKA SAI VENKATA ARJUN KARTHIKEYA	Silveroaks International School	India	46	MERIT
CAN350319628	SHAUN JACOB TAN CUA	Xavier School - San Juan	Philippines	46	MERIT
CAN925237844	ADEPT GHALY HASNANDHIKA	Smp Mondial Batam	Indonesia	50	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN878819632	DALE LAURENCE DANTES	Philippine Science High School - Calabarzon Region Campus	Philippines	50	MERIT
CAN465747294	HA LUONG NGOC ANH	Le Quy Don Secondary School	Vietnam	50	MERIT
CAN844238931	KAYRA NOWLY MANURUNG	Stella Gracia School	Indonesia	50	MERIT
CAN78841065	MARICIER VILY M. CARAMBAS	Philippine Science High School - Main Campus	Philippines	50	MERIT
CAN518831043	NITESH RAJ VAIDYAM	Penrith Selective High School	Australia	50	MERIT
CAN472118837	PARIN MITTRARATH	Patumwan Demonstration School	Thailand	50	MERIT
CAN616838369	PRINCE JOMARIE R. ARANETA	Philippine Academy Of Sakya	Philippines	50	MERIT
CAN333432072	STUTHI S PUTHRAN	National Public School, Hsr Layout	India	50	MERIT
CAN919437295	YAP ZHONG YANG	Smjk Chung Ling	Malaysia	50	MERIT
CAN316732883	YE YICHENG	Hd Ningbo School	China	60	MERIT
CAN659039993	BAXROMSHOX HAKIMOV	Prezident Maktabi	Uzbekistan	61	MERIT
CAN649819907	GABRIEL SONG	Sydney Grammar School	Australia	61	MERIT
CAN782834162	SHREYA NEMANE	Mount Waverley Secondary College	Australia	63	MERIT
CAN693238917	ANGELINE FIDELIA HEHI	Stella Gracia School	Indonesia	64	MERIT
CAN954620707	DENNIS YANG	Qa	Australia	64	MERIT
CAN187719257	KARLYNN SEVERA S. MANGANAAN	Philippine Science High School - Central Luzon Campus	Philippines	64	MERIT
CAN877335058	LAIRA CAYLEE D. CHUNPENG	Mgc New Life Christian Academy	Philippines	64	MERIT
CAN937921100	MAGNUS REX C. NAVARRO	Philippine Science High School Main Campus	Philippines	64	MERIT
CAN303339998	ORTIQJONOV AZAMATJON	22-idum	Uzbekistan	64	MERIT
CAN840031596	TRACE LIN	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	64	MERIT
CAN512331873	ZIJIAN LI	Alphington Grammar School	Australia	64	MERIT
CAN912220699	KEVIN XIAO	All Saints Anglican School	Australia	72	MERIT
CAN715442729	NGUYEN TRUONG NGOC HUY	Ha Huy Tap Secondary School	Vietnam	72	MERIT
CAN588720392	ARDASHIR GHAZI PRASETYO	Mentari Intercultural School Jakarta	Indonesia	74	MERIT
CAN651537965	DANENDRA GIANTORO ARYAKUSUMA	Smp Muhammadiyah Pk Surakarta	Indonesia	74	MERIT
CAN210434439	HE ZIHAN	Chengdu Xichuan Middle School	China	74	MERIT
CAN229936740	JAIME ALFONSO M. SANDIQUE	Philippine Science High School - Southern Mindanao Campus	Philippines	74	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN624439293	MUHAMAD AQUILA RAFIF	Smpit Al Irsyad Al Islamiyah Karawang	Indonesia	74	MERIT
CAN215534699	SOCHI OKELEKE	Beaconhills College, Berwick	Australia	74	MERIT
CAN795335420	AHMED ALI	The Cedar School	Pakistan	80	MERIT
CAN447023781	GRACIELA S. GONZALES	Southville International School And Colleges	Philippines	80	MERIT
CAN164954686	NGUYEN TUNG LAM	Giang Vo Secondary School	Vietnam	80	MERIT
CAN673839080	OLIVER ALDRIE WIDHYANTO	Springfield Raffles Hills	Indonesia	80	MERIT
CAN426919151	PHARANEE TOONKHAMTOEY	Chiang Mai University Demonstration School	Thailand	80	MERIT
CAN447236684	KALYA MAHIYA PRAVINA	Smp Al Izhar Pondok Labu	Indonesia	85	MERIT
CAN252837444	VALENTINO GIRINANTA RAHYU	Carnegie School	Indonesia	85	MERIT
CAN262135298	ALI ARIF PIRACHA	Aitchison	Pakistan	87	MERIT
CAN471035324	AZAN AMER BUTT	Aitchison	Pakistan	87	MERIT
CAN592436460	LIEW LII HERN	International School @ Parkcity	Malaysia	87	MERIT
CAN192627348	NIKOL VALERIEVA ILIEVA	Ppmg "akad. Ivan Tsenov"	Bulgaria	87	MERIT
CAN990035313	RAI BEHRAM KHAN	Aitchison	Pakistan	87	MERIT
CAN377739029	VERREND MARK ANGELO	Ipeka Integrated Christian School	Indonesia	87	MERIT
CAN797638054	FEBREANNA JUD MANABAT LIMOSNERO	Shs-ateneo De Cebu	Philippines	93	MERIT
CAN844020460	IMRAN JIBRIL A. PANOLONG	Xavier Ateneo Junior High School	Philippines	93	MERIT
CAN188439689	LAYSUNN MENG	Paragon International School	Cambodia	93	MERIT
CAN568835492	MUHAMMAD TALAL	The Cedar School	Pakistan	93	MERIT
CAN763739692	SO TSZ YU JADEN	Renaissance College	Hong Kong (China)	93	MERIT
CAN837335895	WYNONA SAMUELLE F. PINGOY	Philippine Science High School Soccsksargen Region Campus	Philippines	93	MERIT